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Planning & Zoning referral for March 1, 2021

3 messages

Zoning Admin <Zoningadmin@townoflitchfield.org> Tue, Jan 5, 2021 at 9:18 AM
To: Jocelyn Ayer <jayer@northwesthillscog.org>, Lisa Losee <LLosee@townoflitchfield.org>, boroughoflitchfield@gmail.com,
1st Selectman <draap@townoflitchfield.org>, Elizabeth Callahan <ecallahan@townoflitchfieid.org>, Ann Combs
<ACombs@townoflitchfield.org>, Sam Kinkade <firemarshal@townoflitchfield.org>, John Worthington
<JWorthington@townoflitchfield.org>, Raz Alexe <ralexe@townoflitchfield.org>, Litchfield WPCA
<tdonoghue@townoflitchfield.org>

This is a notification and request for comments of the attached regulation amendments.
Please respond by email by March 1, 2021 and send replies to both:

zoningadmin@townoflitchfield.org
nfacko@townoflitchfield.org
Thank you,

Dennis

*documents attached, total of 8 pages.

Dennis Paul Tobin, PhD

Land Use Administrator
Town of Litchfield, Connecticut
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Raz Alexe <RAlexe@townoflitchfield.org> Tue, Jan 12, 2021 at 10:40 AM
To: Zoning Admin <Zoningadmin@townoflitchfield.org>

Cc: Jocelyn Ayer <jayer@northwesthillscog.org>, Lisa Losee <LLosee@townoflitchfield.org>, boroughoflitchfield@gmail.com,
1st Selectman <draap@townoflitchfield.org>, Elizabeth Callahan <ecallahan@townoflitchfield.org>, Ann Combs
<ACombs@townoflitchfield.org>, Sam Kinkade <firemarshal@townoflitchfield.org>, John Worthington
<JWorthington@townoflitchfield.org>, Litchfield WPCA <tdonoghue@townoflitchfield.org>

Public Works has no comments or any other proposed changes to the proposed text amendments as presented.

Thank you,

Raz Alexe, P.E.
Public Works Director & Town Engineer
Tree Warden

101 Russell Street
Litchfield, CT 06759

Phone: 860-567-7575
Fax: 860-567-7578
ralexe@townoflitchfield.org



